
  
  

Sector New Orleans Contacts 
Position Name Phone (cell) Email 
Sector Commander CAPT Greg Callaghan 

(reports June 7th) 
504-628-
4169 

Gregory.a.callaghan@uscg.mil 
  

Deputy Sector 
Commander 

CAPT Melany Burnham 
(reports June 7th) 

504-810-
3884 

Melanie.a.burnham@uscg.mil 
  

Chief, Prevention 
Department 

CDR Dan Velez     
(reports June 13th) 

504-628-
4177 

Daniel.velez@uscg.mil 
  

Chief, Vessel 
Inspections 

LCDR William Stewart 504-810-
3887 

William.a.stewart@uscg.mil 
  

Branch Chief, Port 
State Control 

LCDR Kelley Edwards 504-547-
2714 

Kelley.c.edwards@uscg.mil 
  

Branch Chief, 
Domestic Vessels 

LCDR Scott Arbeiter 504-313-
0737 

Scott.m.arbeiter@uscg.mil 
  

Chief, 
Investigations 

LCDR Chad 
Yeamans (reports June 
30th) 

504-628-
4302 

Chad.a.yeamans@uscg.mil 
  

Chief, Waterways 
Management  

LCDR Xiaobin Tuo 504-269-
7251 

Xiaobin.tuo@uscg.mil 
  

Director, Vessel 
Traffic Service  

LCDR Chris Boothe  
(reports July 15th) 

504-270-
4275 

Chirstopher.w.booth@uscg.mil 
  

Aids to Navigation BOSN Adam Authement  504-253-
4844 

Adam.f.authement@uscg.mil 
  

MSU Baton Rouge CDR Mike Novak 225-281-
4678 

Michael.j.novak@uscg.mil 
  

Chief, Response 
Department 

CDR Anna Hart 504-382-
3110 

Anna.m.hart@uscg.mil 
  

Chief, Emergency 
Management 

CDR Mike Wurster 504-232-
6569 

Michael.a.wurster@uscg.mil 
  

  
 

mailto:Gregory.a.callaghan@uscg.mil
mailto:Melanie.a.burnham@uscg.mil
mailto:Daniel.velez@uscg.mil
mailto:William.a.stewart@uscg.mil
mailto:Kelley.c.edwards@uscg.mil
mailto:Scott.m.arbeiter@uscg.mil
mailto:Chad.a.yeamans@uscg.mil
mailto:Xiaobin.tuo@uscg.mil
mailto:Chirstopher.w.booth@uscg.mil
mailto:Adam.f.authement@uscg.mil
mailto:Michael.j.novak@uscg.mil
mailto:Anna.m.hart@uscg.mil
mailto:Michael.a.wurster@uscg.mil

